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Name (Last, First) Email Agency

1. Amin, Shilpa Shilpa.Amin@AHRQ.hhs.gov AHRQ

2. Atienza, Audie Audie.Atienza@hhs.gov OS

3. Azuine, Romuladus RAzuine@hrsa.gov HRSA

4. Carroll, Mark Mark.Carroll@ihs.gov IHS

5. Cash, Amanda Amanda.Cash@hhs.gov HRSA

6. Chen, Hillary Hillary_F._Chen@ostp.eop.gov OSTP

7. Copeland, Sara SCopeland@hrsa.gov HRSA

8. Cullen, Theresa Theresa.Cullen@ihs.gov IHS

9. Daniel-Robinson, Lekisha Lekisha.Daniel-Robinson@cms.hhs.gov CMS

10. Dankwa-Mullan, Irene dankwamullani@mail.nih.gov NIH/NICHD

11. **DeCoster, Emily EDeCoster@hrsa.gov HRSA

12. Feit, Brian BFeit@hrsa.gov HRSA

13. Fisher, Sylvia SFisher1@hrsa.gov HRSA

14. Fowler-Lee, Triesta fowlerlt@mail.nih.gov NIH/NICHD

15. Funderburk, Frank Frank.Funderburk@CMS.hhs.gov CMS

16. Glavin, Sarah glavins@mail.nih.gov NIH/NICHD

17. *Green, Yvonne Ytg1@cdc.gov CDC

18. Hayashi, Seiji SHayashi@hrsa.gov HRSA

19.. Huttinger, Alexandra AHuttinger@hrsa.gov HRSA

20. Kendrick, Juliette jsk1@cdc.gov CDC

21. Kindermann, Anna AKindermann@hrsa.gov HR1SA

22. Labiner-Wolfe, Judith Judith.labinerwolfe@hhs.gov HHS/OWH

23. Lamer, Chris Cl Chris.Lamer@ihs.gov IHS
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24. Linde-Feucht, Sarah SLinde-Feucht@hrsa.gov HRSA

25. Margie, Nancy G Nancy.Margie@ACF.hhs.gov ACF

26. *Matoff-Stepp, Sabrina SMatoff-Stepp@hrsa.gov HRSA

27. Nair, Suma SNair1@hrsa.gov HRSA

28. Randolph, Carlene CRandolph@hrsa.gov HRSA

29. Ruffin, John RuffinJ@ncmhd.nih.gov NIH/NCMHD

30. Ryan, Jennifer Jennifer.Ryan@CMS.hhs.gov CMS

31. Segebrecht, Jane jsegebrecht@hrsa.gov HRSA

32. Southworth, Lisa lisa.southworth@fns.usda.gov USDA

33. Stange, Paul V. pvs0@cdc.gov CDC

34. Tegbe, Olumuyiwa OTegbe@hrsa.gov HRSA

35. Tilson, Wilma Wilma.Tilson@hhs.gov OS

36. Van Dyck, Peter PVanDyck@hrsa.gov HRSA

37. White-Young, Linda Linda.White-Young@samhsa.hhs.gov SAMHSA

38. Whittaker, Robyn RWhittaker@hras.gov HRSA

39. Wright-Solomon, Lisa LWright-Solomon@hrsa.gov HRSA

40. Yu, Wil Wil.Yu@hhs.gov OS

*TAG Co-chairs
**COTR
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